and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

1563864 (Fifteen lack sixty three thousand eight hundred sixty
four)

848660 (Eight lack forty eight thousand sis hundred sixty
rupees)

694910 (Six lack ninety four thousand nine hundred ten
rupees)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 21300 (Twenty one thousand three hundred rupees) 0 (Zero) 48950 (Forty eight thousand nine hundred fifty rupees)

IPR

Calendar year 2023 2022 2021

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0